

## Welcome to the Cornhusker Kennel Club

of Lincoln, Nebraska
Member of the American Kennel Club

## **Membership Application**

Name(s):		
Street Address:		
City/ State:	Zip:	
Phone:		
Email:		
Breed(s) of Dog(s):		
Are you interested in:		
Showing?		
Obedience?		
Tracking?		
Other? Please List:		
Have you ever put a title o		
In consideration of my accep hold the Club, it's officers, di	otance into membership in Cornhusker Kennel Club, I herek rectors, or training instructors, or the landlord(s) of the proper are held, liable for any loss or damage that may occur to my articipation in Club activities.	erty and
Signed:	Date:	-
Cornhusk	ker Kennel Club Annual Dues: \$20/person. \$25/coupl	le

Cornhusker Kennel Club Annual Dues: \$20/person, \$25/couple Make check payable to: Cornhusker Kennel Club, Inc.

Bring the completed form and payment to the next Club meeting. Club meetings typically held the second Tuesday at 7:30 PM of every month at Kenl Inn at 10241 E Old Cheney Rd, Lincoln, Nebraska (See Web Site for more details).